www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
6-slot PCI/ISA Backplanes RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
Compatible with IPC Chassis: IPC-6806/IPC-6606/IPC-6006
PCA-6106P3-0D2E
 Segments: 1
 Slots: 2 ISA, 2 PCI, 1 PICMG/PCI, 1 PICMG
 Size: 142 x 270 mm (5.59" x 10.63")
 Ordering Information: PCA-6106P3-0D2E
PCA-6106-0B2E
 Segments: 1
 Slots: 6 ISA
 Size: 142 x 175 mm (5.59" x 6.89")
 Ordering Information: PCA-6106-0B2E
PCA-6106P4-0A2E
 Segments: 1
 Slots: 4 PCI, 2 PICMG
 Size: 142 x 270 mm  (5.59" x 10.63")
 Ordering Information:PCA-6106P4-0A2E
4-slot ISA Backplanes RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
PCA-6104-0C2E
 Segments: 1
 Slots: 4 ISA
 Size: 94.7 x 186 mm  (3.7" x 7.3")
 Ordering Information: PCA-6104-0C2E
PCA-6105P3X-0A2E
 Segments: 1
 Slots:1 ISA, 2 PCI, 1 PCIMG, 1 PICMG/PCI
 Size: 142.17 x 300 mm (5.59" x 11.81")
 Ordering information: PCA-6105P3X-0A2E